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	Leçon 5B
	



	VOCABULARY QUIZ II
	



	1
	
	Questions personnelles  Answer these questions with complete sentences. (4 x 1 pt. each = 4 pts.)



	1.
	
	Quelle est la date de l’anniversaire (birthday) de ta mère?

	
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	2.
	
	Quand fait-il mauvais où vous habitez?

	
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	3.
	
	Qu’est-ce que tes amis et toi, vous faites quand il pleut?

	
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	4.
	
	Quelle est ta saison préférée? Pourquoi?
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	Assemblez  Write five sentences using an element from each column. Add any additional words as necessary. (5 x 1 pt. each = 5 pts.)



	
	
	je/j’
mes ami(e)s et moi, nous
mes voisins
mon/ma petite ami(e)
mon professeu
	aimer
aller
détester
faire
jouer
	automne
été
hiver
printemps
	



	1.
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	2.
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	3.
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	4.
	
	                                                                                                                                                                              

	5.
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	Un documentaire de voyage  You are on vacation with your family and you are keeping a travelogue. How is your day going today? What is the weather like? How does it affect your mood? What are you and your family doing? Write a detailed entry. (6 pts. for vocabulary + 5 pts. for style = 11 pts.)
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